Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Adjustment Tool ..............................H-90
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
3386  P - 1 - 103  T  __  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
 -1 =  Standard Product
 -EY5 = Extended Shaft
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
 T = Knob**
Packaging Designator
 Blank = Tube (Standard)
 R = Tape & Reel (W and U Pin Styles Only)
 A = Ammo Pack (W and U Pin Styles Only)
Tape and reel material meets Antistatic ANSI/
ESD 5541-2003 packaging standards.
Terminations
 LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
 Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
  (Standard)
**Knob option is available only in standard tube
packaging. Not recommended for side load
applications.
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
 2,000,000 205
TOLERANCES: ±
 0.25
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface. Special resistances available.
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI
ANT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAIL
ABLE
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
 3386 - 3/8 ” Square Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer